

Room 180, 12501 20th Avenue Box 818 Blairmore, AB TOK OEO T 403.562.8858 E info@albertacf.com

Application for Director Community Futures Crowsnest Pass (Please attach a copy of your most recent resume or CV)

Applicant Information:

Name
Mailing Address
Email
Phone

Number of Years Residing in Municipality of Crowsnest Pass _____

Reason for interest on Community Futures Crowsnest Pass Board of Directors



Room 180, 12501 20th Avenue Box 818 Blairmore, AB TOK OEO T 403.562.8858 E info@albertacf.com

Please outline your qualifications in the following areas:

(if additional space is required, feel free to attach additional information or attach a resume)

Business Experience (years/sector/capacity)

Community Involvement Experience (projects/capacity)



Room 180, 12501 20th Avenue Box 818 Blairmore, AB TOK OEO т 403.562.8858 E info@albertacf.com

Community Volunteerism Experience(organizations/time)

Note:

- Director positions are volunteer positions
- A Director must be a resident of the region of Municipality of Crowsnest Pass.
- The Directors represent a good cross section of the geographic and business community of Crowsnest Pass.
- Individuals with a strong grasp of business knowledge will be given first consideration.
- Appointment of a qualified Director is at the sole discretion of the Board of Directors.
- Director appointments are 3 year terms; maximum of three terms (9 years)

Thank you for your application.